The Scal’Up scale is a convenient, easy-to-use scale that is intended for weighing patients in Liko mobile or stationary lifts.
Together with Liko’s lifts and lifting accessories, the Scal’Up scale enables safe and easy weighing.
The weight is shown on the scale’s digital display in kg.
The Scal’Up scale is certified according to the European directive NAWI 2014/31/EU (Non Automatic Weighing Instruments).
The scale should only be used in combination with approved lifts and accessories in accordance with the instructions in this
guide.
* This user guide is a complement to the complete documentation issued by the manufacturer of the scale.
The intention with this document is to make it easier for our customers to use the Scal’Up scale in combination with Liko’s
products. For detailed information regarding the scale we refer to the manufacturer’s instruction guide (attached).
The Scal’Up scale can be used with the following Liko lifts:
Likorall™ overhead lift (all models)
Multirall™ overhead lift
Viking™ mobile lift (S, M, L, XL)
Uno™ mobile lift (all models)
Golvo™ mobile lift (all models)
The Scal’Up scale cannot be used with Standard SlingBar.
Balea Scal’Up®
Scale
User Guide*
Scal’Up 160 kg  Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-160KG
Scal’Up 175 kg Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-175KG
Scal’Up 200 kg Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-200KG
Scal’Up 230 kg Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-230KG
Scal’Up 250 kg Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-250KG
Scal’Up 300 kg Prod. No. SCALUP-V4-300KG
7EN161114 Rev. 2
ENGLISH
Balea Scal’Up® scale •  7EN161114 Rev 2 2 www.hill-rom.com  I  www.liko.com
Before assembly, make sure you have the following: